RADITEK INC.
Triplexer, Cavity Filter, 902-1805-2100MHz, N Female Connectors, 100 Watts
RCTRIP-902-1805-2100-N-100W-k
RCTRIP-902-1805-2100-N-100W-k Specifications may be subject to change 01/17/07
WORLD HQ: 1702H Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Telephone: (408) 266-7404   FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com, E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 1
Item CH1 CH2 CH3
Center Frequency (= Fc) 931 MHz 1842.5 MHz 2140 MHz
Pass Bandwidth (= BW) Fc+29MHz (902~960) Fc+37.5MHz(1805~1880) Fc+30MHz(2110~2170)
Insertion Loss @ BW 0.5 dB max.
Ripple @ BW 0.3 dB max.
Return loss @ BW 18 dB min.
In, Output Impedance 50 Ω
Input Power 100W max. 100W max. 100W max.
Attenuation  30dBc min.
@1805~2170MHz
30dBc min. @902~96030dBc
min. @2110~2170MHz
30dBc min.
@902~1880MHz
Operation Temp. Range -20°C ~ +70°C